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INCLUSIVE AMENITIES

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 
	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

Sitka

NORTH AMERICA’S WILD SIDE 

The ultimate small ship experience meets glacier adventures, wildlife encounters, unexpected culinary 

experiences and rousing jaunts in gold rush towns on our Alaska voyages. It’s a place where great  

Alaska adventures are just beyond the dock, where pristine waters teem with humpback whales and 

where majestic bald eagles soar overhead. Naturalists have been captivated with the landscapes and 

creatures of Alaska for centuries. Our voyages feature must-see destinations such as Juneau, Ketchikan 

and Icy Strait Point (Hoonah) – home to more bears per square mile than any other location in the world 

– blended with a bevy of off-the-beaten-path ports that larger ships cannot access, such as Homer, Prince

Rupert, Wrangell and Kodiak. Days ashore mean crabbing in the Bering Sea, glacier trekking, helicopter

flightseeing with local experts, ale-tasting tours, Zodiac boat expeditions, wildlife safaris in old-growth

rainforests and so much more. A voyage to this corner of the world calls out to your adventurous spirit

and encourages you to get to know a fascinating and truly wild side of North America.

A L A S K A adventures
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

Pisa

VA N CO U V ER

Vancouver’s Stanley Park is one of those places  
that rejuvenates your soul. With ocean on three sides, 
this true urban oasis has great trails, a beach, totem 

poles, horse-drawn carriages…you get the  
picture – it’s a pretty one.

San Diego

W E ST COAST W ILDER NE SS 
LOS ANGELES to VANCOUVER | 23 days

Apr 20, 2024 – REGATTA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $15,798 $22,398 $28,398 

OLife Choice w/Air $5,399 $8,699 $11,699 

Cruise-Only+ $4,199 $7,499 $10,499 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

Monterey

GOLD RUSH TR A IL S 
LOS ANGELES to VANCOUVER | 12 days

May 1, 2024 – REGATTA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,798 $13,598 $16,998

OLife Choice w/Air $3,399 $5,299 $6,999

Cruise-Only+ $2,499 $4,399 $6,099

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Skagway

E SSENTI A L A L ASK A 
VANCOUVER to SEWARD | 7 days

May 13, 2024 – REGATTA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $7,198 $10,198 $13,198

OLife Choice w/Air $2,599 $4,099 $5,599

Cruise-Only+ $1,599 $3,099 $4,599

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $400 
Shipboard Credit

Hubbard Glacier

GL ACI A L GR A NDEUR 
SEWARD to VANCOUVER | 10 days

May 20, 2024 – REGATTA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $8,798 $12,998 $17,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $3,399 $5,499 $7,599

Cruise-Only+ $2,299 $4,399 $6,499

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Hoonah

MIDNIGHT SU N M AJE ST Y 
VANCOUVER to SEATTLE | 11 days

May 30, 2024 – REGATTA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,198 $13,798 $18,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $3,599 $5,899 $8,299

Cruise-Only+ $2,699 $4,999 $7,399 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit
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Victoria

A L A S K A

V I C TO R I A

See skinny-legged cranes high-step through the 
Japanese Garden, a crowd favorite at the lush 

Butchart Gardens outside Victoria. Another special 
area is the Sunken Garden, a colorful quarry with 

vibrant pink, blue and yellow blooms. 

Prince Rupert

W ILDLIFE & FRONTIER S 
SEATTLE to SEATTLE | 11 days

Jun 10, Jun 28 & Jul 26, 2024 – REGATTA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,198 $13,798 $18,598

OLife Choice w/Air $3,599 $5,899 $8,299

Cruise-Only+ $2,699 $4,999 $7,399

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Juneau

V ISIONS OF A L ASK A 
SEATTLE to SEATTLE | 7 days

Jun 21 & Jul 19, 2024 – REGATTA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $6,998 $10,398 $13,598

OLife Choice w/Air $2,499 $4,199 $5,799 

Cruise-Only+ $1,699 $3,399 $4,999 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $400 
Shipboard Credit

Inside Passage

R A DI A NT A L ASK A 
SEATTLE to SEATTLE | 10 days

Jul 9, Aug 6 & Aug 28, 2024 – REGATTA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $8,998 $13,398 $17,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $3,499 $5,699 $7,999 

Cruise-Only+ $2,699 $4,899 $7,199

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Fares shown reflect Jun 10 voyage. See website for all fares.

Fares shown reflect Jun 21 voyage. See website for all fares. Fares shown reflect Aug 6 & Aug 28 voyages. See website for all fares.
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

Nanaimo

A L ASK A N A POGEE 
SEATTLE to SEATTLE | 12 days

Aug 16, 2024 – REGATTA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $11,198 $16,198 $21,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,099 $6,599 $9,499 

Cruise-Only+ $3,299 $5,799 $8,699

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Wrangell

NATI V E L A NDS OF A L ASK A 
SEATTLE to VANCOUVER | 7 days

Sep 7, 2024 – REGATTA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $6,798 $9,998 $12,998

OLife Choice w/Air $2,399 $3,999 $5,499

Cruise-Only+ $1,599 $3,199 $4,699

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $400 
Shipboard Credit

Santa Barbara

GL ACIER S TO SU N N Y SHOR E S 
VANCOUVER to LOS ANGELES | 19 days

Sep 14, 2024 – REGATTA
Overnight: San Francisco

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $14,398 $20,598 $25,998

OLife Choice w/Air $4,699 $7,799 $10,499

Cruise-Only+ $3,699 $6,799 $9,499 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

K E TC H I K A N 

You’ll likely need two hands to hold up the large 
salmon that you catch on an intimate fishing 

excursion in Knudson Cove outside Ketchikan. 
Take turns managing several rods with the other 

guests as you enjoy the fantastic scenery.

Astoria

A L ASK A & C ASC A DI A 
VANCOUVER to LOS ANGELES | 12 days

Sep 14, 2024 – REGATTA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,598 $13,998 $18,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $3,299 $5,499 $7,599

Cruise-Only+ $2,499 $4,699 $6,799 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Ketchikan




